

N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

CHUAH LIAN SIM
54 CLOVER AVE
SINGAPORE 579337

Contact : 97808275

21K

TPINC
VERON

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM18265

Date in : 08/06/2024

Vehicle Num. : SLX1008D

Model : HONDA AIRWAVE 1.5 A

Chassis/Eng# : GJ11306503/L15A5207929

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
CENTER EXHAUST SILENCER BOX <i>new</i>	1	780.90	X 780.90
CENTER EXHAUST SILENCER BOX RUBBER MOUNTING <i>new</i>	2	19.40	+ 38.80
CENTER EXHAUST SILENCER HEAT COVER <i>new</i>	1	39.40	+ 39.40
CENTER PILLAR LH (CENTER) <i>Dishled</i>	1	259.40	- 259.40
CENTER PILLAR LH (INNER) <i>Dented</i>	1	568.40	- 568.40
CENTER PILLAR LH (OUTER) <i>Dishled</i>	1	938.20	- 938.20
CENTER PILLAR LH INNER GARNISH LOWER <i>3 Dishled</i>	1	78.40	- 78.40
CENTER PILLAR LH INNER GARNISH TOP	1	98.20	- 98.20
FRONT BONNET <i>Dented</i>	1	734.70	- 734.70
FRONT BONNET CHROME MOULDING <i>2x</i>	1	287.60	- 287.60
FRONT BONNET HINGES L/R <i>2 new</i>	1	36.20	+ 36.20
FRONT BONNET MECHANISM LOCK	1	81.30	+ 81.30
FRONT BUMPER <i>7012</i>	1	1050.20	- 1,050.20
FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH L/R <i>new</i>	2	60.20	+ 120.40
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R <i>new LH cracked</i>	2	22.50	- 45.00
FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER <i>new</i>	1	21.60	- 21.60
FRONT DRIVE SHAFT L/R <i>2 new</i>	2	1100.40	+ 2,200.80
FRONT ENGINE CROSSMEMBER <i>new</i>	1	1148.20	+ 1,148.20

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

CHUAH LIAN SIM
54 CLOVER AVE
SINGAPORE 579337

Contact : 97808275

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM18265

Date in : 08/06/2024

Vehicle Num. : SLX1008D

Model : HONDA AIRWAVE 1.5 A

Chassis/Eng# : GJ11306503/L15A5207929

FRONT ENGINE UNDER COVER	<i>Missing</i>	1	128.80	✓	128.80
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD L/R	<i>new</i>	2	105.20	+	210.40
FRONT GRILLE	<i>embled</i>	1	250.80	✓	250.80
FRONT GRILLE 'LOGO' EMBLEM	<i>new</i>	1	32.10	✓	32.10
FRONT HEADLAMP L/R	<i>new embled</i>	2	890.40	+	1,780.80
FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET L/R	<i>new embled</i>	2	48.30	+	96.60
FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING L/R	<i>new</i>	2	118.20	+	236.40
FRONT KNUCKLE ARM L/R		2	350.80	+	701.60
FRONT LH DOOR	<i>Distorted</i>	1	1048.20	✓	1,048.20
FRONT LH DOOR BLACK TAPE - SET	<i>new</i>	1	78.20	✓	78.20
FRONT LH DOOR CHECKER	<i>new</i>	1	49.20	✓	49.20
FRONT LH DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING	<i>new</i>	1	108.90	✓	108.90
FRONT LH DOOR GLASS REGULATOR WITH MOTOR	<i>new</i>	1	440.20	✓	440.20
FRONT LH DOOR HINGE LOWER	<i>new</i>	1	49.20	+	49.20
FRONT LH DOOR HINGE TOP		1	49.20	+	49.20
FRONT LH DOOR INNER STEP GARNISH	<i>new</i>	1	68.90	✓	68.90
FRONT LH DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD	<i>embled</i>	1	529.20	✓	529.20
FRONT LH DOOR INNER WIRE HARNESS	<i>new new</i>	1	255.40	✓	255.40

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

page 2

RH Seat belt

769.00 ✓

Jamuned

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

CHUAH LIAN SIM
54 CLOVER AVE
SINGAPORE 579337

Contact : 97808275

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM18265

Date in : 08/06/2024

Vehicle Num. : SLX1008D

Model : HONDA AIRWAVE 1.5 A

Chassis/Eng# : GJ11306503/L15A5207929

FRONT LH DOOR LOCK STRIKER	<i>new</i>	1	28.10	<i>+</i>	28.10
FRONT LH DOOR MECHANISM LOCK	<i>new</i>	1	315.20	<i>✓</i>	315.20
FRONT LH DOOR OUTER HANDLE	<i>new</i>	1	82.80	<i>✓</i>	82.80
FRONT LH DOOR SIDE MIRROR	<i>Disbled</i>	1	628.60	<i>✓</i>	628.60
FRONT LH DOOR SIDE MIRROR COVER	<i>missing</i>	1	65.00	<i>✓</i>	65.00
FRONT LH DOOR WEATHER STRIP	<i>2x</i>	1	140.90	<i>✓</i>	140.90
FRONT LH DOOR WINDOW GLASS	<i>new</i>	1	480.70	<i>+</i>	480.70
FRONT LOWER ARM L/R	<i>new</i>	2	385.20	<i>+</i>	770.40
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER L/R	<i>new</i>	2	334.20	<i>+</i>	668.40
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING L/R	<i>new</i>	2	29.40	<i>+</i>	58.80
FRONT STABILIZER LINK L/R	<i>new</i>	2	80.70	<i>+</i>	161.40
FRONT TIE ROD END L/R	<i>new</i>	2	85.20	<i>+</i>	170.40
GEAR BOX ASSY (USE)	<i>new</i>	1	7000.00	<i>+</i>	7,000.00
REAR ABS SENSOR L/R	<i>new</i>	2	240.80	<i>+</i>	481.60
REAR AXLE	<i>Bent</i>	1	1300.90	<i>✓</i>	1,300.90
REAR BUMPER	<i>Delnd</i>	1	985.00	<i>✓</i>	985.00
REAR BUMPER INNER SIDE SHIELD L/R	<i>for oil</i>	2	88.00	<i>✓</i>	176.00
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R	<i>2H end</i>	2	32.50	<i>32.50</i>	65.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
 #01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
 E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
 Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
 GST Registration No. : 200616038C

CHUAH LIAN SIM
 54 CLOVER AVE
 SINGAPORE 579337

Contact : 97808275

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM18265

Date in : 08/06/2024

Vehicle Num. : SLX1008D

Model : HONDA AIRWAVE 1.5 A

Chassis/Eng# : GJ11306503/L15A5207929

REAR BUMPER TOP BEAM	<i>new</i>	1	125.80	<i>+</i>	125.80
REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	<i>Replaced</i>	1	585.00	<i>✓</i>	585.00
REAR EXHAUST SILENCER GASKET KIT	<i>new</i>	1	32.00	<i>✓</i>	32.00
REAR EXHAUST SILENCER RUBBER MOUNTING	<i>new</i>	2	22.00	<i>+</i>	44.00
REAR LH DOOR	<i>Disassembled</i>	1	982.40	<i>✓</i>	982.40
REAR LH DOOR BLACK TAPE - SET	<i>new</i>	1	68.70	<i>✓</i>	68.70
REAR LH DOOR CHANNEL	<i>But But</i>	1	129.40	<i>✓</i>	129.40
REAR LH DOOR CHANNEL WEATHER STRIP	<i>For</i>	1	138.80	<i>✓</i>	138.80
REAR LH DOOR CHECKER	<i>* 2000 Replaced</i>	1	49.80	<i>✓</i>	49.80
REAR LH DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING	<i>Missing</i>	1	97.20	<i>✓</i>	97.20
REAR LH DOOR GLASS REGULATOR WITH MOTOR	<i>Replaced</i>	1	390.80	<i>✓</i>	390.80
REAR LH DOOR HINGE LOWER	<i>But</i>	1	49.80	<i>✓</i>	49.80
REAR LH DOOR HINGE TOP	<i>But</i>	1	49.80	<i>✓</i>	49.80
REAR LH DOOR INNER PILLAR WEATHER STRIP	<i>But</i>	1	170.00	<i>✓</i>	170.00
REAR LH DOOR INNER STEP GARNISH	<i>Replaced</i>	1	68.90	<i>✓</i>	68.90
REAR LH DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD	<i>Replaced</i>	1	499.20	<i>✓</i>	499.20
REAR LH DOOR INNER WIRE HARNESS	<i>new</i>	1	248.20	<i>+</i>	248.20
REAR LH DOOR LOCK STRIKER	<i>new</i>	1	18.90	<i>+</i>	18.90

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

CHUAH LIAN SIM
54 CLOVER AVE
SINGAPORE 579337

Contact : 97808275

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM18265

Date in : 08/06/2024

Vehicle Num. : SLX1008D

Model : HONDA AIRWAVE 1.5 A

Chassis/Eng# : GJ11306503/L15A5207929

REAR LH DOOR MECHANISM LOCK	<i>Repd</i>	1	380.90	✓	380.90
REAR LH DOOR OUTER FRAME GARNISH	<i>Missing</i>	1	79.20	✓	79.20
REAR LH DOOR OUTER HANDLE	<i>Missing</i>	1	97.20	✓	97.20
REAR LH DOOR WEATHER STRIP	<i>torn</i>	1	156.00	✓	156.00
REAR LH DOOR WINDOW GLASS	<i>new</i>	1	480.70	+	480.70
REAR LH FENDER	<i>Disturbed</i>	1	1127.40	✓	1,127.40
REAR LH FENDER GLASS MOULDING	<i>new</i>	1	129.40	✓	129.40
REAR LH FENDER GLASS OUTER GARNISH	<i>new</i>	1	105.00	+	105.00
REAR LH FENDER INNER PANEL	<i>Repd Disturbed</i>	1	1027.90	✓	1,027.90
REAR LH FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD	<i>new</i>	1	496.00	✓	496.00
REAR LH FENDER INNER WEATHER STRIP	<i>new</i>	1	175.00	+	175.00
REAR LH FENDER PETROL LID	<i>new</i>	1	88.20	+	88.20
REAR LH FENDER PETROL LID LOCK	<i>new</i>	1	78.90	+	78.90
REAR LH FENDER PETROL LID LOCK CABLE	<i>new</i>	1	105.00	+	105.00
REAR LH TAILLAMP	<i>new</i>	1	373.30	✓	373.30
REAR LH TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET	<i>new</i>	1	45.00	+	45.00
REAR LH WHEELHOUSING	<i>Repd</i>	1	565.00	+	565.00
REAR SHOCK ABSORBER L/R	<i>Bent</i>	2	290.80	✓	581.60

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
 #01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
 E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
 Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
 GST Registration No. : 200616038C

CHUAH LIAN SIM
 54 CLOVER AVE
 SINGAPORE 579337

Contact : 97808275

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM18265
 Date in : 08/06/2024
 Vehicle Num. : SLX1008D
 Model : HONDA AIRWAVE 1.5 A
 Chassis/Eng# : GJ11306503/L15A5207929

REAR SHOCK ABSORBER TOP RUBBER MOUNTING L/R	2	29.40	58.80
REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	1	1210.00	1,210.00
REAR WHEEL BEARING L/R	2	288.40	576.80
ROCKER PANEL LH INNER	1	480.00	480.00
ROCKER PANEL LH OUTER	1	496.00	496.00
Subtotal before discount			40,883.00
Percentage discount 20%			8,176.60
Sub-total 1			32,706.40
FRONT BONNET CHROME MOULDING CLIPS - SET	1	50.00	50.00
FRONT BUMPER CLIP - SET	1	80.00	80.00
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP L/R - SET	2	50.00	100.00
FRONT GRILLE CLIP - SET	1	40.00	40.00
FRONT LH DOOR INNER SPEAKER	1	400.00	400.00
FRONT LH DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS - SET	1	50.00	50.00
FRONT SPORT RIM L/R	2	900.00	1,800.00
REAR BUMPER CLIPS - SET	1	50.00	50.00
REAR BUMPER INNER SIDE SHIELD CLIP L/R - SET	2	20.00	40.00
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	1	250.00	250.00

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

CHUAH LIAN SIM
54 CLOVER AVE
SINGAPORE 579337

Contact : 97808275

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM18265

Date in : 08/06/2024

Vehicle Num. : SLX1008D

Model : HONDA AIRWAVE 1.5 A

Chassis/Eng# : GJ11306503/L15A5207929

REAR LH DOOR INNER SPEAKER	<i>Build</i>	1	400.00	<i>80</i> 400.00
REAR LH DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS - SET	<i>in</i>	1	50.00	<i>30</i> 50.00
REAR LH DOOR OUTER FRAME GARNISH CLIPS - SET	<i>Missing</i>	1	25.00	<i>✓</i> 25.00
REAR LH FENDER GLASS OUTER GARNISH CLIPS - SET	<i>in</i>	1	25.00	<i>✓</i> 25.00
REAR LH FENDER GLASS SEALANT	<i>in</i>	1	80.00	<i>40</i> 80.00
REAR LH FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS - SET	<i>from in</i>	1	50.00	<i>30</i> 50.00
REAR LH TAILLAMP CLIPS - SET	<i>in</i>	1	25.00	<i>✓</i> 25.00
REAR SPORT RIM L/R	<i>cut</i>	2	900.00	<i>900</i> 1,800.00
REAR TYRES L/R - 195/60R15	<i>LH cut</i>	2	500.00	<i>180</i> 1,000.00
Subtotal before discount				6,315.00
Percentage discount 0%				0.00
Sub-total 2				6,315.00
Parts-total				39,021.40

LABOUR

To remove, change air con parts, vacuums, refill air con gas.

To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting and resetting headlamp focussing. (to FR)

To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting, and rewire for parking sensor.

To remove, reinstall fender glass

To remove, transmission gearbox, transfer and changing parts.

+ 150.00

30 ~~80.00~~

50 ~~80.00~~

40 ~~120.00~~

+ 500.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
 #01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
 E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
 Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
 GST Registration No. : 200616038C

CHUAH LIAN SIM
 54 CLOVER AVE
 SINGAPORE 579337

Contact : 97808275

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM18265
 Date in : 08/06/2024
 Vehicle Num. : SLX1008D
 Model : HONDA AIRWAVE 1.5 A
 Chassis/Eng# : GJ11306503/L15A5207929

To remove, change front suspension parts, absorber, lower arm, knuckle arm, wheel bearing, bearing hub, drive shaft, anti-roll bar, top-arm and steering rack and pinion.	600.00
To remove, change rear suspension parts, axle carriage, absorber, lower arm, top arm, trailing arm, knucke arm, wheel bearing, bearing hub and etc.	400.00
To road test driving, check and resetting wheel alignments system.	100.00
To remove, reinstall petrol tank. (to FR)	80.00
To remove, reinstall roof top trim upholstery, cushion seat, trim garnish, trim liner carpet. (to FR)	160.00
To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion, and where consistent to the accident.	3,000.00
To remove and change exhaust silencer box with pipe, re-align where necessary consistent to the accident.	80.00
To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.	2,200.00
To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.	350.00
Labour Total	8,920.00
Parts & Labour Total	47,941.40

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature. ***

LKK Auto Collision Centre
 the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

20.2K

Adrian L
 2/s 11/08/24
 total 25252.80
 H/s: 20.2K
 21 Aug